Date

11/15/
21
11/16/
21

11/18/
21

11/20/
21

11/22/
21

11/24/
21

11/26/
21
11/27/
21

11/29/
21

11/29/
21
11/29/
21
11/30/
21
12/01/
21
12/02/
21
12/03/
21
12/04/
21
12/13/

21

12/13/
21

12/13/
21
12/14/
21
12/14/
21
12/16/
21

Time

4:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
1:30 PM PST
10:30 AM

PST
10:30 AM

PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

10:30 AM

PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

Games for Corona Panthers
Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

Var vs. Sultana 16 Corona Panthers 66 Win

Var vs. Beaumont 45 Corona Panthers 53 Win

Var vs. Orange Vista 47 Corona Panthers 57 Win

Var vs. King 65 Corona Panthers 55 Loss
Freshmen vs. Villa Park Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Great Oak Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Riverside Poly Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Upland Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Grand Terrace Corona Panthers Unscored
JV vs. Grand Terrace Corona Panthers Unscored

Var vs. Grand Terrace 43 Corona Panthers 64 Win
JV vs. Rancho Verde Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Great Oak Corona Panthers Unscored
JV vs. Paloma Valley Corona Panthers Unscored
JV vs. West Valley Corona Panthers Unscored
JV vs. Valley View Corona Panthers Unscored
Freshmen vs. Patriot Corona Panthers Unscored
JV vs. Patriot Corona Panthers Unscored

Var vs. Patriot 56 Corona Panthers 88 Win
JV @ La Sierra Corona Panthers Unscored

Var @ La Sierra 41 Corona Panthers 73 Win

Var vs. Burton 23 Corona Panthers 85 Win



12/17/
21
12/18/
21

12/21/
21

12/21/
21

12/21/
21

12/23/
21

12/23/
21
12/27/
21

12/27/
21

12/28/
21
12/28/
21

12/29/
21

12/30/
21

01/05/
22
01/05/
22
01/05/

22

01/07/
22

01/07/
22

01/07/
22
01/17/
22

01/17/
22

01/19/
22

01/19/
22
01/19/
22
01/21/
22
01/21/
22
01/21/
22
01/22/
22

8:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

12:00 PM
PST

Var vs. Lick-Wilmerding
Var vs. Stevenson
Freshmen @ Arlington
JV @ Arlington
Var @ Arlington
Freshmen vs. Paloma Valley
Var vs. Paloma Valley
JV vs. Claremont
Var vs. Great Oak
Var vs. Valley View
JV vs. Murrieta Valley
Var vs. Paloma Valley
Var. vs Vista Murrieta
Freshmen @ Roosevelt
JV @ Roosevelt
Var @ Roosevelt
Freshmen vs. Norco
JV vs. Norco
Var vs. Norco
JV vs. Lakeside
Var vs. Lakeside
Freshmen vs. Centennial
JV vs. Centennial
Var vs. Centennial
Freshmen vs. Roosevelt
JV vs. Roosevelt
Var vs. Roosevelt

Var vs. Santiago

43

64

69

44

72

58

50

77

81

57

47

86

74

63

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

51

53

49

80

46

79

66

a4

a4

51

77

34

42

75

Win

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Win

Unscored

Loss

Win

Unscored

Win

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Win



01/24/
22
01/24/
22

01/26/
22

01/26/
22

01/26/
22
01/28/
22

01/28/
22

01/28/
22

01/31/
22

01/31/
22
01/31/
22
02/02/

22

02/02/
22

02/02/
22
02/11/
22

02/15/
22

06/03/
22

06/03/
22

06/03/
22
06/04/
22
06/04/

22

06/04/
22

06/04/
22
06/07/
22
06/07/

22

06/13/
22

06/13/
22

06/14/
22

6:00 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM

PDT
11:59 PM

PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

JV vs. King
Var vs. King
Freshmen @ Norco
JV @ Norco
Var @ Norco
Freshmen vs. King
JV vs. King
Var vs. King
Freshmen vs. Santiago
JV vs. Santiago
Var vs. Santiago
Freshmen @ Centennial
JV @ Centennial
Var @ Centennial
Var vs. Chino
Var vs. Dana Hills
JV vs. Jurupa Hills
Var vs. Indian Springs
Var vs. Rialto
Var vs. San Gorgonio

JV vs. San Gorogonio

Var @ Jurupa Hills Tournament

JV @ Jurupa Hills Tournament

Varsity vs. JW North

Varsity vs. Arrowhead Christian

Freshmen vs. Notre Dame

Freshmen vs. JW North

JV vs Murrieta Valley

55

58

67

52

85

66

58

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

46

50

60

61

37

79

35

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Win

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



06/14/
22
06/15/
22

06/15/
22

06/16/
22

06/16/
22
06/16/
22

06/16/
22

06/17/
22

06/17/
22

06/18/
22
06/18/
22

06/20/
22

06/20/
22

06/21/
22
06/21/
22

06/21/
22

06/21/
22

06/21/
22

06/21/
22
06/22/
22

06/22/
22

06/22/
22

06/22/
22
06/23/
22

06/23/
22

06/23/
22

06/23/
22

09/24/
22

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

JV vs. Great Oak
Freshmen vs. Great Oak
Freshmen vs. Murrieta Valley
Var vs. Cajon
Var vs. Perris
JV vs. Murrieta Mesa
JV vs. JW North
Var vs. Sonora
Var vs. Lakeside
Var vs. Arlington
Var vs. Jurupa Hills
Freshmen vs. Vista Murrieta
Freshmen vs. Temescal Canyon
Freshmen vs. Notre Dame
Freshmen vs. TBA
JV vs. Temescal Canyon
JV vs. Vista Murrieta
Var vs. Bloomington
Var vs. San Bernardino
JV vs. Liberty
Var vs. Jurupa Valley
Var vs. Rialto
JV vs. Murrieta Valley
Freshmen vs. JW North
Freshmen vs. TBA
JV vs. Murrieta Mesa
JV vs. TBA

JV vs REV

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



09/24/
22
09/24/

22

09/24/
22

10/01/
22

10/01/
22
10/01/
22

10/01/
22

9:00 AM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

JV vs. Arlington
Var vs. Chaparral
Var vs. Elsinore
JV vs. Chino Hills
JV vs. Murrieta Valley
Var vs. Claremont

Var vs. Chino Hills

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Corona Panthers

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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